Outdoor Lighting Systems
VUE Roadway LED L ight  F ix tures
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use
The VUE™ family of street and roadway fixtures are designed to meet the requirement
of local streets, roadways and highways.
Construction
Housing is made from extruded aircraft quality 6061 aluminum and powder coated

page 1 of 2
© 2012 Relume Technologies, Inc. • 925 N. Lapeer Road • Suite B • Oxford, MI 48371
Ordering example:  R  V150  D2  CW  UL  1  AB
D2 = Type 2
D3 = Type 3
DISTRIBUTION
CW = Cool White
 (5500K)
NW = Neutral White
 (4500 K)
WW = Warm White
 (3500 K)
COLOR TEMP
UL = 120/277
UH = 347/480*
VOLTAGE
* Not control
 enabled
Outdoor Lighting Systems
VUE Roadway LED L ight  F ix tures
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
VUE150
LS Report #29406
Initial Delivered Lumens: 4671
System Watts: 88.3W